AZ THESPIANS

TECH CHALLENGE SCORES

TECH CHALLENGE
SPREAD SHEET

LIGHT

PROP

AMERICAN LEAD ACADEMY

DADDY
A

02:12.16

01:48.68

01:22.00

KNOTS

00:09.44

02:42.56

TOTAL TIME

ARACADIA
PAPA PLUS
A

01:43.75

02:10.86

02:45.00

00:12.37

01:37.20

DESERT VIEW
DRAMA-LICIOUS
A

04:07.19

03:00.00

01:23.00

00:10.75

03:00.00

DESERT RIDGE
RYLEE'S RECYCLE BIN
A

02:36.50

01:41.01

01:44.00

00:06.82

01:25.63

CHANDLER
WOLVES
A

01:44.07

01:33.47

01:25.00

00:18.38

01:50.66

EMPIRE
TECHNICALLY GREMIES
A

03:07.60

03:00.00

01:37.00

00:11.54

02:17.60

GILBERT
GILBERT'S TOOLBOX
A

02:14.45

01:34.46

03:00.00

00:09.13

03:00.00

GREENWAY
GREENWAY 1
A

02:18.50

01:36.71

00:55.00

00:12.31

03:00.00

HAMILTON
TECHNOTRONIC
A

03:12.00

01:59.06

03:00.00

00:14.72

03:00.00




AZ THESPIANS

IRONWOOD RIDGE
REBELS W/O APPLAUSE
A

01:34.81

01:42.22

02:04.00

00:11.50

02:22.27

MOON VALLEY
INAPPROPRIATE TEAM NAME
(3/5 COMPROMISE)

01:09.47

01:36.03

01:50.00

00:18.06

02:05.06

A

PAYSON/COOLIDGE
JOHN SILER MEMORIAL
A

01:47.59

02:23.78

02:34.00

00:18.37

02:02.86

PCJTED MOUNTIAN VIEW
TECHNADOES
A

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

QUEEN CREEK
BEAT BY A GIRL
A

01:16.69

01:29.85

01:32.00

00:06.62

01:47.80

RED MOUNTIAN
LION CREW
A

01:27.50

01:53.66

01:33.00

00:12.12

01:56.60

SAGUARO
FADE TO BLACK
A

01:53.28

01:54.35

01:18.88

00:07.57

02:35.16

TANQUE VERDE
TECH PIRATES
A

03:33.06

02:16.63

01:09.00

00:27.44

02:51.07

THUNDERBIRD
HAMILTECHS
A

03:37.47

02:08.47

03:00.00

00:16.72

03:00.00




AZ THESPIANS

WESTWOOD
TEAM A
A

02:36.50

03:00.00

01:35.00

00:15.40

03:17.06

WILLIAMS FIELD
WFHS THEPIANS
A

00:00.00

00:00.00

TECH CHALLENGE
SPREAD SHEET

LIGHT

PROP

AMERICAN LEAD ACADEMY
DO IT IN THE DARK
B

01:47.47

01:48.06

00:00.00

00:51.00

00:00.00

KNOTS

00:07.93

00:00.00

03:30.87

TOTAL TIME

ARACADIA
COOL KIDS
B

03:01.07

02:05.78

02:20.00

00:12.36

02:27.06

CHAPARRAL
TEAM MEME
B

01:02.00

02:32.36

01:20.00

00:10.78

01:21.56

DESERT VIEW
TRIPLE DEE-JAYS
B

03:00.00

03:00.00

01:27.00

03:00.00

03:00.00

DESERT VISTA
INTECHABLES
B

01:52.31

01:26.34

01:30.00

00:07.36

01:46.40

GILBERT
GILBERT TOOLBOX
B

01:18.65

01:32.22

03:00.00

00:14.53

03:00.00




AZ THESPIANS

GLENDALE
UNSCRIPTED
B

01:08.00

01:14.25

01:22.00

00:09.88

GREENWAY
GREENWAY 2
B

02:26.41

01:15.62

01:12.00

00:21.50

03:00.00

05:13.96

HAMILTON
TECH DIFFICULTIES
B

01:53.63

02:10.75

01:33.00

00:22.18

03:00.00

IRONWOOD RIDGE
SUB PAR
B

01:21.78

01:43.99

00:58.06

00:10.15

01:26.22

MINGUS UNION
NEUGLY'S FAV'S
B

01:59.15

02:01.63

00:52.44

00:08.94

02:52.69

PAYSON
TC
B

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

PERRY
GOOD ENOUGH
B

02:09.12

02:03.43

00:56.30

00:06.97

01:33.37

RED MOUNTIAN
STAGE LION
B

02:04.47

01:16.72

01:20.00

00:11.59

02:42.16

THUNDERBIRD
FREAKS AND GEEKS
B

03:04.06

02:25.00

01:54.00

00:15.64

03:00.00




AZ THESPIANS

WESTWOOD
TEAM B
B

01:58.50

02:06.44

TECH CHALLENGE
SPREAD SHEET

LIGHT

PROP

BUENA
WORK IN BLACK
C

02:28.93

01:53.00

03:00.00

01:12.00

00:18.36

00:13.29

02:50.17

01:37.53

TOTAL TIME

CAMPO VERDE
WHISTLING PIRATES
C

04:54.40

01:34.00

01:25.00

00:07.72

03:17.80

DESERT MOUNTAIN
BUTTON BOYS
C

03:52.62

01:36.00

01:51.00

00:10.88

02:14.87

CHAPARRAL
TEAM DREAM
C

00:50.08

01:24.00

01:07.00

00:06.45

01:29.64

04:57.17

DESERT VISTA
TEAM AWESOME
C

01:41.50

01:50.00

01:47.00

00:07.47

02:31.35

FLOWING WELLS
TECH RATS
C

01:55.24

01:20.00

03:05.00

00:10.19

01:39.36

MESA
CARRY ON.
C

02:07.38

01:52.00

01:09.00

00:20.57

02:38.81




AZ THESPIANS

MOUNTAIN POINTE
TECHNOS$
C

02:18.62

01:48.00

01:15.00

00:07.22

02:16.82

WAVE-LEE WILLIAMS
SUPER AWESOME
C

03:06.12

01:56.00

01:48.00

00:11.66

02:00.00

MOON VALLEY
THUNDERCATS
C

02:45.41

02:16.00

01:24.00

00:13.78

02:14.50

MOUNTAIN POINTE
TECHB
C

00:00.00

00:00.00

QUEEN CREEK
TECH 1
C

02:50.35

02:01.00

DESERT MOUNTIAN
WOLVES
C

02:08.56

01:18.00

00:00.00

01:01.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:06.17

02:01.43

00:07.65

01:30.58

DEER VALLEY
SKYHAWKS
C

04:06.91

02:11.00

02:16.00

00:21.41

04:05.68

DESERT RIDGE
MCS SQUARED
C

02:25.07

01:41.00

02:13.00

00:07.69

02:39.70

CHANDLER
BLUE CREW
C

01:28.22

01:09.00

00:55.00

00:05.77

02:25.00




AZ THESPIANS

GLENDALE

GREEN EGGS & SPAM

C

01:29.72

01:22.00

02:09.00

00:08.24

01:43.13

MARANA
MTC
C

01:19.56

01:17.00

00:51.00

00:13.41

01:44.15

MARICOPA
#1
C

01:24.75

01:25.00

01:00.00

00:07.21

01:27.70

MESQUITE
TBC
C

02:04.75

01:32.00

02:19.00

00:10.41

02:20.00

MESQUITE
TCC
C

01:53.41

01:16.00

01:29.00

00:07.69

02:36.49

PARADISE VALLEY
THAT ONE TEAM
C

01:17.66

01:06.00

01:14.00

00:06.95

01:42.53

TREVOR BROWNE
TECHIEBEARS
C

02:42.79

01:34.00

01:16.00

00:33.25

02:41.00

VISTA GRANDE
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
C

03:56.40

01:24.00

01:53.00

00:10.78

02:46.00

WILLOW CANYON
WCHS
C

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00

00:00.00




AZ THESPIANS

TECH CHALLENGE
SPREAD SHEET

LIGHT

PROP

CATALINA FOOTHILLS
6 MORE FLIGHTS
D

03:05.25

01:42.00

01:05.00

KNOTS

00:19.97

01:39.00

TOTAL TIME

CATALINA FOOTHILLS
END IT RIGHT
D

01:58.13

01:17.00

01:27.00

00:09.00

01:22.77

MARICOPA
#2
D

02:11.25

01:28.00

00:58.00

00:05.60

01:38.85

PARADISE VALLEY
FOURHEADS
D

01:29.94

01:38.00

01:26.00

00:06.41

02:04.43

VISTA GRANDE
FANTASTIC SOURCE4'S
D

02:26.47

01:17.00

00:59.00

00:07.02

02:05.00

KINGMAN
KINGMA TECH
D

02:25.97

01:42.00

01:52.00

00:29.36

02:15.93

PERRY
PUMAS
D

01:48.22

02:26.00

01:46.00

00:07.97

01:31.66

ESTRELLA FOOTHILLS
BACK IN BLACK
D

03:04.32

02:05.00

01:41.00

00:11.38

03:00.00

Ties go to the team with no,
or fewest, penalties

03:00.00

indicates

no

score

03:00.00




