TECH CHALLENGE SPREAD SHEET	LIGHT	PROP	COSTUME	KNOTS	CABLE	TOTAL TIME
AMERICAN LEAD ACADEMY DADDY A	02:12.16	01:48.68	01:22.00	00:09.44	02:42.56	08:14.84
ARACADIA PAPA PLUS A	01:43.75	02:10.86	02:45.00	00:12.37	01:37.20	08:29.18
DESERT VIEW DRAMA-LICIOUS A	04:07.19	03:00.00	01:23.00	00:10.75	03:00.00	11:40.94
DESERT RIDGE RYLEE'S RECYCLE BIN A	02:36.50	01:41.01	01:44.00	00:06.82	01:25.63	07:33.96
CHANDLER WOLVES A	01:44.07	01:33.47	01:25.00	00:18.38	01:50.66	06:51.58
EMPIRE TECHNICALLY GREMIES A	03:07.60	03:00.00	01:37.00	00:11.54	02:17.60	10:13.74
GILBERT GILBERT'S TOOLBOX A	02:14.45	01:34.46	03:00.00	00:09.13	03:00.00	09:58.04
GREENWAY GREENWAY 1 A	02:18.50	01:36.71	00:55.00	00:12.31	03:00.00	08:02.52
HAMILTON TECHNOTRONIC A	03:12.00	01:59.06	03:00.00	00:14.72	03:00.00	11:25.78

IRONWOOD RIDGE REBELS W/O APPLAUSE A	01:34.81	01:42.22	02:04.00	00:11.50	02:22.27	07:54.80
MOON VALLEY INAPPROPRIATE TEAM NAME (3/5 COMPROMISE)	01:09.47	01:36.03	01:50.00	00:18.06	02:05.06	06:58.62
PAYSON/COOLIDGE JOHN SILER MEMORIAL A	01:47.59	02:23.78	02:34.00	00:18.37	02:02.86	09:06.60
PCJTED MOUNTIAN VIEW TECHNADOES A	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00
QUEEN CREEK BEAT BY A GIRL A	01:16.69	01:29.85	01:32.00	00:06.62	01:47.80	06:12.96
RED MOUNTIAN LION CREW A	01:27.50	01:53.66	01:33.00	00:12.12	01:56.60	07:02.88
SAGUARO FADE TO BLACK A	01:53.28	01`:54.35	01:18.88	00:07.57	02:35.16	05:54.89
TANQUE VERDE TECH PIRATES A	03:33.06	02:16.63	01:09.00	00:27.44	02:51.07	10:17.20
THUNDERBIRD HAMILTECHS A	03:37.47	02:08.47	03:00.00	00:16.72	03:00.00	12:02.66

WESTWOOD TEAM A A	02:36.50	03:00.00	01:35.00	00:15.40	03:17.06	10:43.96
WILLIAMS FIELD WFHS THEPIANS A	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00
TECH CHALLENGE SPREAD SHEET	LIGHT	PROP	COSTUME	KNOTS	CABLE	TOTAL TIME
AMERICAN LEAD ACADEMY DO IT IN THE DARK B	01:47.47	01:48.06	00:51.00	00:07.93	03:30.87	08:05.33
ARACADIA COOL KIDS B	03:01.07	02:05.78	02:20.00	00:12.36	02:27.06	10:06.27
CHAPARRAL TEAM MEME B	01:02.00	02:32.36	01:20.00	00:10.78	01:21.56	06:26.70
DESERT VIEW TRIPLE DEE-JAYS B	03:00.00	03:00.00	01:27.00	03:00.00	03:00.00	13:27.00
DESERT VISTA INTECHABLES B	01:52.31	01:26.34	01:30.00	00:07.36	01:46.40	06:42.41
GILBERT GILBERT TOOLBOX B	01:18.65	01:32.22	03:00.00	00:14.53	03:00.00	09:05.40

GLENDALE UNSCRIPTED B	01:08.00	01:14.25	01:22.00	00:09.88	01:19.83	05:13.96
GREENWAY GREENWAY 2 B	02:26.41	01:15.62	01:12.00	00:21.50	03:00.00	08:15.53
HAMILTON TECH DIFFICULTIES B	01:53.63	02:10.75	01:33.00	00:22.18	03:00.00	08:59.56
IRONWOOD RIDGE SUB PAR B	01:21.78	01:43.99	00:58.06	00:10.15	01:26.22	05:40.20
MINGUS UNION NEUGLY'S FAV'S B	01:59.15	02:01.63	00:52.44	00:08.94	02:52.69	07:54.85
PAYSON TC B	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00
PERRY GOOD ENOUGH B	02:09.12	02:03.43	00:56.30	00:06.97	01:33.37	06:49.19
RED MOUNTIAN STAGE LION B	02:04.47	01:16.72	01:20.00	00:11.59	02:42.16	07:34.94
THUNDERBIRD FREAKS AND GEEKS B	03:04.06	02:25.00	01:54.00	00:15.64	03:00.00	10:38.70

WESTWOOD TEAM B B	01:58.50	02:06.44	03:00.00	00:18.36	02:50.17	10:13.47
TECH CHALLENGE SPREAD SHEET	LIGHT	PROP	COSTUME	KNOTS	CABLE	TOTAL TIME
BUENA WORK IN BLACK C	02:28.93	01:53.00	01:12.00	00:13.29	01:37.53	07:24.75
CAMPO VERDE WHISTLING PIRATES C	04:54.40	01:34.00	01:25.00	00:07.72	03:17.80	11:18.92
DESERT MOUNTAIN BUTTON BOYS C	03:52.62	01:36.00	01:51.00	00:10.88	02:14.87	09:45.37
CHAPARRAL TEAM DREAM C	00:50.08	01:24.00	01:07.00	00:06.45	01:29.64	04:57.17
DESERT VISTA TEAM AWESOME C	01:41.50	01:50.00	01:47.00	00:07.47	02:31.35	07:57.32
FLOWING WELLS TECH RATS C	01:55.24	01:20.00	03:05.00	00:10.19	01:39.36	08:09.79
MESA CARRY ON. C	02:07.38	01:52.00	01:09.00	00:20.57	02:38.81	08:07.76

MOUNTAIN POINTE TECHNO\$ C	02:18.62	01:48.00	01:15.00	00:07.22	02:16.82	07:45.66
WAVE-LEE WILLIAMS SUPER AWESOME C	03:06.12	01:56.00	01:48.00	00:11.66	02:00.00	09:01.78
MOON VALLEY THUNDERCATS C	02:45.41	02:16.00	01:24.00	00:13.78	02:14.50	08:53.69
MOUNTAIN POINTE TECH B C	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00
QUEEN CREEK TECH 1 C	02:50.35	02:01.00	00:47.00	00:06.17	02:01.43	07:45.95
DESERT MOUNTIAN WOLVES C	02:08.56	01:18.00	01:01.00	00:07.65	01:30.58	06:05.79
DEER VALLEY SKYHAWKS C	04:06.91	02:11.00	02:16.00	00:21.41	04:05.68	13:01.00
DESERT RIDGE MCS SQUARED C	02:25.07	01:41.00	02:13.00	00:07.69	02:39.70	09:06.46
CHANDLER BLUE CREW C	01:28.22	01:09.00	00:55.00	00:05.77	02:25.00	06:02.99

GLENDALE GREEN EGGS & SPAM C	01:29.72	01:22.00	02:09.00	00:08.24	01:43.13	06:52.09
MARANA MTC C	01:19.56	01:17.00	00:51.00	00:13.41	01:44.15	05:25.12
MARICOPA #1 C	01:24.75	01:25.00	01:00.00	00:07.21	01:27.70	05:24.66
MESQUITE TBC C	02:04.75	01:32.00	02:19.00	00:10.41	02:20.00	08:26.16
MESQUITE TCC C	01:53.41	01:16.00	01:29.00	00:07.69	02:36.49	07:22.59
PARADISE VALLEY THAT ONE TEAM C	01:17.66	01:06.00	01:14.00	00:06.95	01:42.53	05:27.14
TREVOR BROWNE TECHIEBEARS C	02:42.79	01:34.00	01:16.00	00:33.25	02:41.00	08:47.04
VISTA GRANDE CIRCUIT BREAKERS C	03:56.40	01:24.00	01:53.00	00:10.78	02:46.00	10:10.18
WILLOW CANYON WCHS C	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00	00:00.00

TECH CHALLENGE SPREAD SHEET	LIGHT	PROP	COSTUME	KNOTS	CABLE	TOTAL TIME
CATALINA FOOTHILLS 6 MORE FLIGHTS D	03:05.25	01:42.00	01:05.00	00:19.97	01:39.00	07:51.22
CATALINA FOOTHILLS END IT RIGHT D	01:58.13	01:17.00	01:27.00	00:09.00	01:22.77	06:13.90
MARICOPA #2 D	02:11.25	01:28.00	00:58.00	00:05.60	01:38.85	06:21.70
PARADISE VALLEY FOURHEADS D	01:29.94	01:38.00	01:26.00	00:06.41	02:04.43	06:44.78
VISTA GRANDE FANTASTIC SOURCE4'S D	02:26.47	01:17.00	00:59.00	00:07.02	02:05.00	06:54.49
KINGMAN KINGMA TECH D	02:25.97	01:42.00	01:52.00	00:29.36	02:15.93	08:45.26
PERRY PUMAS D	01:48.22	02:26.00	01:46.00	00:07.97	01:31.66	07:39.85
ESTRELLA FOOTHILLS BACK IN BLACK D	03:04.32	02:05.00	01:41.00	00:11.38	03:00.00	10:01.70
Ties go to the team with no, or fewest, penalties	03:00.00	indicates	no	score	03:00.00	06:00.00